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~ R ON . 11n11 NI\ nnnMs:-Tir:1 . DESC IPTI - EMANUEL PROJECT . . 

NEWSPAPER ARTICLES 
i97 1 THROUGH 1974 

. 

RS 3-1 AMERICAN -PLATING COMPANY . 
2751 N. WILLIAMS - • 

-
A-2-4 ABLE~ VERA 

3106 N. GANTENBEI . 

RS-4-4 ADAMS, JEWELL D. 
102 N •. KNOTT, APT. D 

t;-4-10 ALLEN, ALICE 
262-7 N. GANTENBEIN 

E-4-10 ALLEN, ANNIE J. 
2627 N. GANTENBEIN 

E-4-10 ALLEN, DONALD R. I 

- 2627 N. GANTENBEIN : . . 
• • 

RS 5-3 ALLEN, R. J. - . 
2632 N. GANTENBEIN 

{ • 

AB 3-6 ALTMANNS, JOHNS. 
405 N. STANTON 

A 2-4 BARBER , MARY -
3106 N·. GANTENBEIN 

RS 4-7 BASS, LEE ETTA 
111 N. RUSSELL 1/2 

A 4-6 BATES, BILLY . 
3320 N. GANTENBEIN 

E 3-1 BELL , LEONARD . 
500 N. KNOTT 

. 
R-10-1 BENNETT, LOUIS 

3147 N. COMMERCIAL 

R 9-4 BERG, JOHANN . .320 N. FARGO 

A 3-19 BIELAN, ROBERT LEE 
3213 N. VANCOUVER 

A 4-8 BOOKER, ELNORA . 259 N. COOK 

A-4-11 BOWLES EVIE 
233 N. COOK 



Permit No. z; 0 , 0 

DITY _,. "'"'-A ....... eON 

BUREAU DF BUILDING■ 
f'LUM■ INCI DIVl ■IDN 

CUTIPICATI Of INSNCTION 
____ F __ -_I 7.___-____ ,;/_L 

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, That the plumbing work done under the above 

permit a 4- I.J_. .J') €, )_ 

Ownedby-o::......:=-..--~~-..LJr...µ~L.:::....::.....:.._ ______________________ _ 

hu been in.spected by the Plumblne Diviaton of the Bureau of Building'• and found to comply with the Ordl­
na.ncea of the City of Portland. 

FINAL IN8PECTIDN 

rJ-1/>f . ~ 
Contractor_itc..::~AJir.itK:~::.../__.!~~~~.cJJ~:lJ.JLh~1.J»;,;"-"'~IIL--



ity or Portland, OrC'~OII 

BUREAU OF' IJ ILUl1 'C 
Electrical ivis1on 

NOTICE 
I PERMIT o. 

The ITY ELECTRI AL Ii P ~ TOI\ ,ill d on thi date to in p<'cl 

- - - - _ and could not 
enter the premi cs PLEASE CALL THE ELECTRICAL DIVISION, 228-
61• I, Before 9:30 A. M. so that an insp~ction may be made and the record 
completed. Such inspection i concerned with po siblc life and fire hazard in the 
elccttk:al installation at your premi c . 



• RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

Project Name 

C 11 ent' s Name 

Address 

Male • Fam I 1 y 

□ Female □ Individual □ 

Family Composition 

Total Nlltlber In Family _...;;;;;...~--
wife, 

Other: R 1 I eat on A IQe R 1 t I e a 
w, r:~ _5"F,,lo. 

Eligible for Public Housing 

Eligible for Welfare 

Eligible for (Other) 

on A ,ae 

□ YES 

□ YES 

□ YES 

Parcel No. 

Married 

Single 

Advt sor 

Phone 

Ethn Age 

□ Renter/Occupant 

Owner/Occupant 

Economic Data 

Employer 

Address 

:) I 

Other Source of Income 
$ 

$ 

J 

-x 

'rotal Monthly Income $_,,..( ___ o ___ ) 

Presently Receiving Welfare O YES 12)No 

Other Assistance -----------

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per­
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project: 

. ~ YES □ NO 

Date of Initial Interview __ C.--. .......... <e.._-_:J_\.,__ Date of Info pamphlet delivery _, ____ /.s>_~_7 __ i_ 

Date Notice to Move given Date Effective Expires 
--------- ------ ------■ 

CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY 

(a) for owner-occupants - Indicate lnf.tlal date of 
occupancy and ownership 

Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase of property 

Date of Acquisition 

Date of letter of Intent 

Date of move 

"-1-6/ 

7- I .. 7 I 
-11 



• • 
DWELLING UNIT FROM WH ICH RELOCATED 

Private Sales Single Family Age of Housing Unit --------
Private Re ntul 

Other 

Duplex 

Multiple Fam i 1 y 

Size of Habitable Area -~Ce~B~-=--­
Furnished with claimant's furniture 

Total Numbe r of Rooms 

Number of Bedrooms 

Li ens $ ---------

{SJ YES / / NO 

Rent Paid$ Utilities - - ----...., ,,,. 
Monthly Housing Payments$ ----- Taxes 

(please explain) 

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Address l/ - /,. ;l,, LPA Referred Se 1 f Referred 

Prl vate Sales ~ Single Fam t1 y X Outside city □ Outside state □ 
Private Rental Duplex Age of Housing Unit 

Other Multiple Family Size of Habitable Area s~ ~ 

No. of Rooms s No. of Bedrooms 2, 

For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented 

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwell Ing $ 13 330. Rent$ --------
Utfl ltfes $ ------
Total Rent Assistance$ 

'£ 

------

No. of Housing Referrals to: 

Standard Sales 

Standard Rent 

Benefits Received 

Amount of Annual Payment$ ----
Agency Referrals: 

MCW 

0 

HAP 

Food Stamp Legal Aid -- ---
OTHER ( ) - ----

__ Other ( _____ ) 

Date Ck # Type ~ Amount $ O -_.....__;;._,:; __ _._....__ -------- ___ _..______ ___;,;~----=-~--
Date Ck# Type Amount$ -------- -------- --------
Date Ck# -------- Type Amount$ ------ -------- --------



-~IDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD • 

CLIENT'S NAHE BOWLES, Evie RELOCATION A'>VISOR JC ---------
ADDREss __ 2..,.3~3_.N..,,,..,, .. c,.o~ak _______ PHONE 2B4t-081 Sr. PROJECT NAME * Emapye,J ABE a-20 

SEX M ETHN __ s ___ VETERAN ___ AGE 58 PARCEL NO. A-4-11 

MARITAL STATUS Married TENURE Owner 
DATE ON SITE: dn~i I IQ~I --...-~...-....... --"""41 

DISABILITY ----- INOIV FAMILY X -- ---- INITIATION OF 
NEGOTIATIONS: July 16, 1971 

ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING_ FHA 235 __ _ DATE OF 

RENT SUPPLEMENT_OTHER ___ _ ACQUISITION: AuQust 23. 1971 

INITIAL INTERVIEW --------------I DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED ____ _ 

NOTICE TO MOVE ___ N_
0 
___ DATES EFFECTIVE ____________ EXPIRATION DATE __ -_-_-_-_-____ _ 

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY ---------------------------
ECONOMIC DATA 

Employer Rich Manufacturing 
Address 8186 N. Columbia 
MCW ---------------Social Security ----------Pens ion -------------0th er --------------

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME 

$ 480.00 

$480.00 

FAMILY COMPOSITION 

N ame RI ti e a on A ,ae 
Pear Ii e Hae Wife 52 

DWELLING UNIT FROH WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss 
Subsidized Sales S i nQ 1 e Fam i I v X Age of Structure 1906 No. Rooms 6 
Subsidized Rental Hu 1 t I 0 I e Fam i 1 v No. Bedrooms_J_ Furn._Unfurn...1,_ 
Pub 1 i c Hous i na Duolex Utilities$ 
Private Rental Hob i le Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $ 
Private Sales l( Acquisition Price $ 6 1~00.00 

Taxes$ ---- Equity$ ___ _ 
Size of Hahl table Area (p 4 2,. Liens$ ___ _ 

HOUSING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Address Bedrooms N ame o f A ,aencv D t • e 
Hultnomah County Welfare // 

Food Starno Proaram _,/ 

HousinQ Authoritv / 
LeQal Aid / 
FISH // 

Health Deot. 
, 

/ 

/ 



AGENCY ACTION· . REASONS· . 
Appeals -
,victed -Refused Assistance -Address Unknown Ctracina) --Other {death. etc.) 

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

Within Proiect Date Moved In ---Address ________________ _ 

Outside Proiect -
Reason ________________ _ 

-------------------------~===-===-=-:.aa--:z:m-::-=: -·-
REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

C 1 ient Referred LPA Refer red ------------- -------------
ddress 4715 N.E. 12th Phone 284-0815 Date of Hove ___ 8_/2~3w/~7_1 __ _ 

WHERE RELOCATED· . s ss 
Same Ci tv X Subsidized Sales Si nq I e Fam i Iv X I 

Outside Ci t v Subsidized Rental Hu 1 t i D I e Fam i 1 v t 
Out of State Pub 1 i c Hous i no Ouolex I 

. Private Rental Hobi le Home I 
Priyate Sales X I 

-" -urnished Unfurnished · Nunber of Rooms Nunber of Bedrooms 2 Habitable Area - - - - --------
tilities $ _____ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ ____ Purchase Price$ 13

8
330 

Equity $ _____ Distance Moved Away 27 blocks 

ame of Moving Company ___________ _ Name of Realtor ------------------------------------==---=-=-----=~--BENEFITS RECEIVED 
T Ck Purchase Price 

RHP 
$13,330,00 

TACO Rental Down Payment $ 
TACO Rental 
TACO Rental RHP $ 
TACO Rental 
TACO Sales Total Down - $ ___ _ 
Fixed Hovin 26668 
Actual Hove Total Mortgage 
Stora e 

$ ... nn .... :mrn---. 

Incidental 2 EH 
Interest 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED $==== 
Pioneer National 

; EALTOR: ___________ ESCROW co.Title IP&t1ranca Co OFFICER Jean Egberg 

• • 



• INTERVIEW REGISTER • Relocatior •+----------------------------------"h ker 

l /15/71 Flyer delivered by Wi Ison Smith. Receptive. 

Survey: Wi 11 buy comp. housing N.E. (E. of Union Avenue) 3 bedrooms, 
ful I basement, all on one floor. 

Mr. and Mrs. Bowles were in the office with their son Wi I lie who helps them 
in handling their affairs. They wanted to discuss relocation benefits 
available to them. They were quite upset about the amount offered for their 
property, but when relocation benefits were explained they calmed down a bit 
(their complaint had been that for the price offered for the real estate 
they could not replace the house in another area). They are easier to talk 
to when their son is with them as both Mr.and Mrs. Bowles are quite emotional. 
They have signed an earnest money agreement for a property at 4715 NE 12th 
(this property has been inspected by the building inspector and lacks only 
a pressure relief valve and drainpipe on the hot water tank). However, they 
have put down only $1.00 on the earnest money and would like to look a bit 
more before they decide to make sure that they are doing the best they can 
when they move - we ncouraged them to look at many properties and offered 
our assistance. They do like the house at 12th and probably wi 11 buy it but 
need to be assured that they are getting a good deal on it. 

JC 

JC 



• • RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

CLIENT'S NAME i 
ADDRESS PHONE 

SEX ;II ETHN I VETERAN AGE 

MARITAL STATUS TENURE 

DISABILITY INDIV FAMILY 

ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING_ FHA 235 __ _ 

RENT SUPPLEMENT_OTHER ___ _ 

INITIAL INTERVIEW -------------

PROJECT NAME (., .;.- r' / I< 

OAT E ON s I TE: __ ._'/ __ l_..__, ·\----l _-1 

IN IT IATI ON uF 
NEGOTIATIONS : ---------• 
DATE OF 
ACQU IS IT I ON : __ '_ . ___ 7_/ _-1 

DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED -----
NOTICE TO MOVE DATE S EFFECTIVE EXPIRATI ON DATE ------- ----- --------
NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY ---------------------------

ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION 

N ame R 1 e at ,on A ,ae 
, -I 

. 
~~ / ...:5-..;:,_.., 

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $1/ 4,_: 

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss 
Subsidized Sales Si Age of Structure 1 No. Rooms _.__ --a:;,_ 

Hu No. Bedrooms Furn. Unfurn I---- -Pub I i c Hous i n Du 
Private Rental Mobile Home 

Utilities$ ______ _ 
Monthly Payments (Rent) $ ______ _ 

Private Sales Acquisition Price $ ______ _ 
Taxes $ ____ Equity $ ___ _ 

Size of Habitable Area ------ Liens $ ----
HOUSING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Address Bedrooms N ame o f A ,qencv D t a e 
Multnomah Countv Welfare 

. Food Stamp Proqram 
Housina Authority 
Leaa1 Aid 
FISH 
Health Dept. 



• • AGENCY ACTION: REASONS: 
Appeals 
Evicted 
Refused Assistance 
Address Unknown (tracinq) 
Other {death, etc.) 

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

With i n Pro i ec t Date Moved In ----Address 
I Outs ide Pro iect ----------- ------------------Re as on ------------------

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Client Referred LPA Referred ------------- --------------
Address Phone Date of Move ----- _ _.._ _____ _ 

WHERE RELOCATED: s ss 
Same Ci tv ( Subs idized Sales Si nQ I e Fam i l v ... / 
Outside City Subsidized Rental Mu 1 t i p 1 e Fam i 1 y 
Out of State Pub I i c Hou s i n Q Ouolex 

Private Rental Mobile Home 
Private Sales y 

Furnished_Unfurnished_Number of Rooms_Nunber of Bedroom ___ Habitable Area __ 

Utilities$ _____ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ ____ Purchase Price$ ______ _ 

Age of Structure: ___ Taxes$ ___ _ Equity$ _____ Distance Moved Away __ _ 

Name of Moving Company ------------
BENEFITS RECEIVED 

T e Ck Date 
RHP 
TACO Rental 
TACO Rental 
TACO Rental 
TACO Rental 
TACO Sales 

Interest 

TOTAL BENEFITS REC EIVED $==== 

Name of Rea 1 tor -----------
Purchase Price 

Down Payment $ ____ _ 

RHP $ 

Tota I Down 

Total Mortgage 

-----
- $ ___ _ 

$--=--



. .. 936 

DATE al1 II , 19_!!_ 

PAY TO ., •.• 
AUTMOIIIZSO ■IIINATIMIS 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
.. ' . 

• 1111111 

........... 



• • l'OR DISP LACING AGENCY USE ONLY 

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING ANO URBAN DEVELOPMENT 

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY AHO COMPUTATION OF 
REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 

N AME OF CLAIMANT 

Mr. & Mrs. Evie D. Bowles 

NAME OF DISPLACING AGENCY 

Portland Development Commission 

/1 TR CT/O : Attach completed Form H D-6154 to claimant' copy of Form HUD-6153 and, if applicable, 
Form H D-6141.2. 

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY. (A ttach an explanation of any entrie which differ from claimant ' ntrie on 
Form I/ UD-6153.) 

1. Did the claimant own the single• or two-family dwelling at the time of ocquisition? 

Initial Date of Ownership: Date of Acquisition: 

Apri 1 1951 
Month-Day-Year Month-Day-Year 

2. Did the claimant own and occupy the single - or two-family dwelling at least one year 
prior to the initiation of negotiations? 

Initial Date of Ownership: Date of Initiation of Negotiations: 

Apri 1 1951 
Month-Day-Year Month-Day-Year 

3. If the claimant moved prior ta acquisition, did the claimant own and occupy the single- or two-family -dwell ing 
at least 18 months prior to the date of HUD approval of the project and own the property on the date of 
initiation of negotiations? 

Initial Date of Ownership: Date of HUD Approval of the Project: 

Month-Day-Year Month-Day-Year 

4. Did the claimant purchase and occupy the replacement housing within one year from the date of displocement? 

YES 

X 

X 

X 

Date of Di1plocement: Date of Purchou of Replacement Housing: Dote of Occupancy of Replacement Housing: 

Month-Day-Year Month-Day-Year 

5. Hoa the replacement housing been inspected and found to be stand rd? 
(Attac h copy of Dwelling Inspection Record or if the claimant moved outside 
the locality, attach the report obtained from t!e claimant (Form HUD-6141.2 ).) 

Date previously substandard dwelling was inspected and found to be standard: 

Month-Day-Year 

Month-Day-Year 

X 

• 

(2-69 

NO 

NOTE1 The clolmont who purchoaH ond occuplH o 1ubstondord dwelling moy beco,ne ell9lble for the payment If, within one yeor following dl1• 
placement, he brlnt• the 1ub1tondord dwelllnt Into conformance with the oppllcoble cod•• or purcho1H ond occuplH o etondord 
dwell Ing. 



• 
1. Average salH price for a standard dwelling suitable for the claimant, 

(Fmm approved Form HUD-6155) 

2. Acqu is it ion payment rece ived by the cla imant for his s ingle - or two-family dwell ing . 

3 . Line 1 minus line 2. 

4 . Amount of Replacement Hous ing Payment (If amo unt on Lin 3 is ,O)OOMx,r more, 
ent r $0t.(l(lllx if amount on Lin 3 i les than~~. enter amount on line 3.) 

• 

Rel ocation Ac t 1970 

5. Amount of any Add it ional Relocat ion Payment ,* prev iously pa id . 
* Inc lude Relocat ion Ad justment Payment made in accordance 

with interim instruct ions ( ee Circ ular 1370.3, paragraph 8). 

6 . Amount of any payment received under Stat• law of em inent doma in , determ ined to 
have the same purpoae and effect as the Replacement Housing Payment. 

7. Total ( line 5 and 6) 

8. Amount of Replacement Hous ing Payment. 
( Line 4 minus line 7) 

HU0-615' 
(2-69) 

$_ 14_,_6 3_9 __ 

6,500 $ _____ _ 

$_ 8_,_I 3_9 __ 

6,800 
$ _____ _ 

$ _____ _ 

$ _____ _ 

$ ____,,6,_._, ,,,._,80'-""0 __ 

$ _____ _ 

REMARKS: (If t~ claimant was unable to occ upy the replacement housing within the re qu ired one year period, use this s pace to 
provide explanation.) 

CERTIFICATION Of THE DISPLACING AGENCY 

This is to certify that the property purchased by the claimant has been Inspected and the property was occupied by the claimant 
w ithin one year following his displacement. 

Date of Displacement : Date Occupancy Established: 

Month-Day- Year Month-Day-Year 

I further cert ify that I have examined this claim and have found it to be in accoNt w ith the applicable provisions of Federal Law aM 
the re9ulatlons Issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development pursuant thereto . Therefore, this claim is hereby 
approved and payment of the amount shown on Line 8 above is authorized . 

AMOUNT 

RECORD OF PAYMENT 

Gl'O I 71• n• 



• • 
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT 

CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 

NAME , ADDRESS , AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S.W. Fourth Avenue 
P rtland, Oregon 97201 

PROJECT NAME (If Applicable) 

Emanuel Project 

PROJECT NUMBER 

Ore. R-20 

HUD-6153 

I .' TR l'C T/0 .': Complete all applicable item · and s ign c , rtifi ation in Block 6. on ult th e di~placing agt•nc a s to whe th f' r 
ou ne ed a Cla imant' ~ Report of Condition of /)welling ( Form J/ Uf)-6/41 .2) to co mple t e and ubmit u•ith thi ,, claim. 

PENAL TY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U . S.C. Title 18, Sec . 1001 , prov ides : "Whoever, In ony motter within the jurisdict ion of 
ony deportment or agency ot the Un ited States knowingly and willfully folsifies . .. or makes any false , fictitious or fraudulent statements or repre• 
sentotions, or makes or uses any false wr iting or document knowing the some to contain any folae, fictit ious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall 
be fined not more than $10, 000 or lmprl soned not more than five years, or both ." 

I. FULL NAME OF OWN ER-OCCUPANT CLAIMANT. 3. DATE OF DISPLACEMENT 

(as shotoo in deed to di placin ug ncy er in condemnation proceeding) 
I,-) \r 

2 . Family ~ Individual D 
4 . DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOV ED 

A-4-12 
a. Address: __ 2_2_;3;._N_ . _C_o_o_k _______ _ 

b. Dote you first occupied this dwelling unit as 
the owner: 

c . Check one: 

~ Single-fam il y dwelling unit 

D Two-family dwelling unit 

d. Did you occupy this dwelling for at least one 
year prior to ini t iation of negotiations? 

fi] Yes □ No 

5 . DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 

0. Address (Inc I ude z I p Code): _...,:4..L...;.l..L..-'N..:....:.... =-E..;... ---'1....:2:;_t.;;,..;h..;.__A;_;_;_v...;.e_n.....;u_e __ 

Portl and, Oregon 97212 

b. Number of bedrooms : 2 

c. Purchase price: $ 1 3 ,3:00 

d. If you hove purchased and occupied this dwel ling 

(1) Dote you signed purchase contract: 

(2) Dote yoo moved into this dwelling: 

e. If you have purchased but not occupied this 
dwel ling: 

( 1) Dote you signed purchase contract: 

(2) Date of settlement: 

(3) Doto you expect to occupy: 

Month-Day-Year 

Month-Day-Year 

Month-Day-Year 

Month-Day-Year 

Month-Day-Year 

6 . I submit this informat ion in support of o claim for o Replacement Housing Payment under Section 114(c) (3) of the Housing Act of 1949, as 
amended, and I certify under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. T itle 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable low, that the in formo• 
tion submitt-,d herewith hos been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete, and that I understand that, apart from the penalt ies 
and prov isions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001 , and any other appl icable low, falsification of any item submitted herewith may result in 
forfe iture of the entir cla im. 



CONNIE McCREAOY 

OMMISSIONER 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

CITY OF PonTLANO 

OHFGON 
07:l0-4 

May 24, 1971 

BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HALL 

C. N . CHRISTIANSEN, Director 

Bulldlng Division 
C . C . Cr1nk, Chief 

lectrlc11 Dlvl1lon 
R . A . Niedermeyer, Chief 

Plumbing Division 
George W . W1ll1ce, Chef 

Permit D ivision 
Albert Clerc, Chief 

Housing Division 
S. J . Chegwidden, Chief 

Portland Development Coflliliaaion 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland , Oregon 97227 

Re: 4715 N.E. 12 Avenue 
Attn: Mr • Crowley 

Gentlemen: 

At your request an inspection waa made by the Housing Divi1ion of 
the one-story, lit>od frame, two bedroo, aingle-fami-ly dwelling and detached 
garage at the above addreaa. 

Our inspection indicate• compliance with City of Portland Housing 
regulation• except for the following aubstandard condition: 

1. '!be hot water tank lacks an A.S.M.E. approved preaaure relief 
valve and drainpipe. 

Please notify the Houaing Diviaion of the Bureau of Building■, 
2200 N.E. 24 Avenue, Telephone 288-6077, when the corr ction ha• been 
completed, under proper permit where required, and a reinapection can be 
acheduled. 

Youra truly, 

C. N. CHRISTUNSBR 
BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIAG'l,.,1.v 

~ CA~ 
V 
S. J. Che dden 
Chief Houaing Inap ctor 

JHM:mfm 
cc: Plumbing Diviaion 





• 
• • • 

It OW LL i· ,.J, that GEORGE • MILLE.ft and 

LELA K. lLW!.. , husband an wif , tue p rty of the fir t p rt, 

tor nd in oonaid ration o Ten Dollars ( 10.00) to them in 

hand pMid, do hereby ba~ a1n, gi e nd grant to VI, 

and PEARLIE BO L ~, husband and wife, the p~rty of the 

second p rt, for the period commenc1n with the date hereof nd 

extend ng to and through August 9, 1971, th sole, exclusive 

and irrevocable right and option to pure ase tha t certain r al 

estate situate, lying and bein int e County ot 

and t te ot Oregon, described as follow: 

ltnomah 

Lot leven (11) in Block Eight (8), Highl 
oorporate limits or the City of Portland, 

ltnimah, ~t t ot Oregon, also known a 
Averue, Portland, Oregon. 

nd, !thin the 
County or 
4715 E. 12th 

UBJ C'f TO: histing easements ot record, it any, and aoning, 
building nd uae reetrictions. 

At and tor the agiieed prioe ot THIRT 
DOLLARS ( 3,300) to be p id in th 

D, T.IM"IIID u ~ 
to s follows: 

Ten Dollar ( l0.00) option money, above receipted tor, to applJ 
agaimt purohas• prioeJ balance p 7able in oaah at closing. 

Pirat party shall turnlah Title In urance. 

Thia sale inoludes the eleotrio range, living room c rpet, all 
drape■ and a new hot vaur h aur, at no extN oo t. 

a le 1• contingent on the oon rty oe ving a u nee 
tut theJ will Noei• adequate tund• troa the Portland Develop nt 

• ion to purohaee the bou••• 

Signe in Portland, Oregon on July 9, 19n. 

P OVED 

&~, i 6o:-::t/~ .,4£o. 1-~o/ 
f~ ™' i:5@-tu.¼ k?v k. rn 

Parties or cond Part Parties or lrst P rt 



• • 
PO■TIAND DEVELOPMENT atMMISSION 

1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE N'! 26668 G 
PORTLAND, ORE60N 9720 I 

DATE CPI st .__. ______ , 19 
PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF lvle I. --•• ...... 
________________________________ DOLLARS 

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON 
S.W. Fifth an41 Collese Branch 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

~• Portland, Ore,-

DSTACH •ro• DIIPOelnN• CHaCK 

DATE 

. 
INYOIC:S 011 

CONT11ACT Noe . 

Account Dlstrlltutlon 
NP, D1Y 

DIIIICll1"10N 

..,...,._t ,_,. Clal• fw lelecetl• Pe,v1at • 
fNII UJ I. CNll ~11) te ~71S I.I. lltll. 

llalecatl• Al1• ■nce 
,, ... ,.,. •• t - - , ••• 

onm:wr 

E 1501 Relocation Payments (EH) 
(Fixed - own furn. - f lly) 

$460.00 

AMOUNT 

..... 
• 

&ti,■ .,,.,. 



~ l~ • FOR LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY • F 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLA IMANT (Include ZIP eode) 

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT BOWLES, Evie & Pear 1 i e Mae 
4715 N.E. 12th Avenue 

RELOCATION PAYMENT 
Portland, Oregon 

CLAIM FOR 
NAM E OF LOCAL AGEN CY 

(Certification of Eligibility and Record of Portland Development Commission 
Payments -- Fam i 1 i es and lndividuah) 

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach eo ■pleted For• HUD-6140,2 to 
eo ■pltttd For•(•) HUD-6140.1 filed by clai ■ ant. 

A. Does claimant meet all timing requirements for eligibility? [_x] YES [] NO 

If "No," explain: 

B. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I have exa■ined the clai ■, and the substantiatin1 docu■entation, and have found it to be in accord 
with the applicable provisions of Federal law and the Regulations issued by the Department of Housin1 and Urban 
Develop■ent pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is authorized as follows : 

ITEM AMO UNT AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE 

1. Initial clai■, ■ovin1 expenses and 

~ direct loss of property 

a. Rei■burse■ent tor ■ovin1 expenses, \_ (' includln1, if applicable, t stora1e and related 
~ ~~ costs in the a■ount of$ • 200.00 tt 

J -3/- 71 • ~ _./ \. 
b, Rei■burse■ent for actual direct loss ~ ~ (., 

of property • 
2. Supple■entary clai■ (s) for stora1e costs: 

s. Final clai ■ , rel■burse■ent for ■ovln1 
expenses coverln1 ator.,e and related • coats 

c-. RECORD OP PAYMENTS MADE ( Total payments may not exceed $200) 
DATE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT DATE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT 

f' / ,,/'11 f!.&~{'r? • P-d'CI~ 
,, • 

' 

D. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNTS CLAIMED AND AMOUNTS APPROVED 

tt DISLOCATION ALLOWANCE 



.. 
,. 

- u ~. OEPAIITMENT or HOUS ING ANO UIIIIAN OfVfLOPMENT HUD-61.0.1 
,# 

., LAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT <•·66) 
(Fomi lies and Individuals) 

NAMIE ANO AOORIESS OF LOCAL AGENCY (Include ZIP codeJ PAOJECT NAMIE (II opp/lcoh/eJ 
p rt land Development Commission 
l 700 s.w. Fourth Avenue Emanuel Project 
Portland, Oregon 9720 l PAOJIECT NUMBEA 

Ore. R-20 
INSTRUCTIONS : If this claim Is lor a FIXED PAYMENT, complete Item• 1 through 6 and Item 12. II this claim i• lor reimbursement 
lor actual moving ••P•n••• (including storage costs, ii applicable) and/ or direct loH ol property, complete Items 1 through 12. If on 
item does not apply. write "None" in the space. If a Relocation Ad;ustment Payment will also be claimed. complete Form HUD-6141. 1, 
Claim lor Relocation Adiu•tment Payment, ond attach it to this form. 
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT . U.S.C . Title 18, Sec. 1001, providu : ''Whoever , in ony matter with in the 
jurisdiction of ony deportment or agency of the United States knowingly ond willfully fols,fies ... or moku any false, fictitious or fraud· 
ulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or document knowing the some to contain any false, fictitious or 
fraudulent statement or entry , shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both." 

1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT 2. DATE(S) OF MOVE 

BOWLES, Evie & Pearlie Mae 8/23/71 
3. ADDRESS FROM WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED • · ADDRESS TO WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 

o. Addr•n A-4-12 o. Address (Include ZIP code) 

223 N. Cook 4715 N.E. 12th Avenue 

b. Apt ., Floor , Oil Room No. bouse b. Apt ., Floor, or Room No. 

c. Waa it furnished with your own furniture? Yea 0 No c. Were household goods moved to or from storage? 

d. Number of rooms occupied (eJCcludlng D Ye• No 

bathrooms, hallways, and cloHta): 6 II "Y•••" complete 8/oclc 8 on reverse aide ol 

•• Dote you moved in to th is addre11 : Apci I 1951 this form. 

S. TYPE OF PAYMENT CLAIMED 
Check a o, b ofter consulting loco/ agency: Check c II opplicol:,le: 

D o, Reimbursement for octuol movint eJCpenHI (inclucling storage coats, if 0 c. Supplementary claim fo, reimbursement 
opplicoble)ond / or direct 1011 of property of 1tor•t• co1t1 

n b. Fix•cl Payment (Moy not be mode If storoa• cost• ore Involved) /'lto1s1nrATION Al row~~r.F 
6. TOTAL CLAIM (ti clolm I• for Fixed Payment, consult loco/ ogency. II claim I• lw relmbur•-t 

of actual moving expenHa, direct loss of property, ondlor storog• coats, enter sum ol Lin•• Jlo, 11&, s 200.00 
ond 11 c below. ) 

DO NOT COMPLETE ITEMS 7 THROUGH 11 If THIS IS A. CLAIM FOR flXED P'A.YMENT 

7. NAME OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 8. MOVER'S TELEPHONE 9. ADDRESS OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 
HO . 

10. METHOO OF PAYMENT, MOVING BILL (Check one) 

D o. I hcr,e pold the "'ovint chor9u, 01 evidenced by the ottoch•d itemized r•c•lpt or poid bill frOffl the mover, ond I ther•for• requut 
rel111l.unement. 

D b. I hcr,e not ,e1d th• mov int chor9u, ond I therefore requ•st thot the ottoched itemi aed mov int bi II be poi cl clirectly to the mover, in 
occordence with orr..,.-•nts mecle in oclvanc•, ond with "'Y consent, I.et-en the locol a9ency oncl the .. .,,,.,, 

11. AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS AND/ OR LOSS 

o. MOVING COST (Mu•t be •uppo,tN &y ottached rec•lpf(a) w unpaid voucher from mov• II locol ogency 
la to poy mover directly.) s 

b. STORAGE COST (Must be aupp,onod &y ottochod roceipt(sJ w unpaid vouch•r from atoravo company II 
loco/ ogency I• to pay •toraire company directly. J s 

c. DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (II ony clolm I• mode here, the Stat-nt of Claim on reverse 
aide of thl• IOffll muat IN completed.) s 

12. I CERTIFY under th• penalt ies ond provision• of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other •pplicable low, th•t this clolm ond information 
1ubmitted herewith hove be•n examined by me ond are true , correct, ond compl ete, ond that I und•ratond thot, oport from the penalties ond 
provlalons of U.S.C. T itle 18, S•c . 1001 , ond ony other appl icable low, fol1 lfic ation of ony item in th i1 claim or submitted herewith may re• 
suit In forfeiture of the entire claim. I further certify thot I have not 1ubmitted ony other claim fo, , or received, reimburaement Oil compen10• 
t lon from any other 1ource for any item of 1011 or expenae poid pursuant to th is claim, and thot ony bill, o, rece ipts 1ubm1tted herewith 

•«~•"'' ·7·~··3· ·fl•Zi°""olly .. ,,~mod ond/~ ....... ·:·c3·;;;z"·~ 13 avv£o 
Dote Signature ol claimant 

,0v ... , 



• 
' ©<:' • •• 

FOR LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY • 
NAME ANO ADDRE SS Of CLAIMANT (l"cludt ZIP codt) 

U. S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT BOWLES, Evie & Pearlie Mae 
4715 N.E. 12th Avenue 

CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
Portland, Oregon 

NAME OF LOC AL AGEN CY 

{Certification of El lgibil ity and Record of Portland Development Commission 
Payments -- Fam i 1 i ea and tndividuala) 

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach co•pltttd For• HUD-6140,2 to 
co•pltted For•(•) HUD-6140.1 fil,d by cloi•o"t . 

A. Does claimant meet all timing reQuirements for eligibility? [ ~ YES [] NO 

If "No," explain: 

8. CERTIFICATION 

I CBRTIPY that I have exa■ined the clai ■, and the subatantiatin1 docu■entation, and have found it to be in accord 
with the applicable provisions of Federal law and the Re1ulations issued by the Depart■ent of Housin1 and Urban 
Develop■ent pursuant thereto. Therefore, the clai ■ is hereby approved and pay■ent 1a authorized as follows: 

ITEM AMOUNT AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE 

1. Initial chi■, ■ovin1 expenses and 

\ direct lou ot property 

a. Rei■burae■ent for ■ovin1 expenses, 

~\( 
includin1, it applicable, 

_)~ 
stora1e and related • 260.00 coats in the a■ount ot $ g . 3/ - 71 

b. Rei■burae■ent tor actual direct lou "'Cc 1.q · ' 
. , 

ot property • 
, 

2. Supple■entary clai■ (a) tor atora1e coats: 

3. Pinal clai■, rel■burae■ent for aovln1 
eapenaea coverln1 atorace and related • coat• 

c. RICORD OP PAY~ENTS MADE (Total payments may not exceed $200) 
DATE CHECK HUMBER AMO'UNT DATE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT 

Y/7 I /'7; t!C,c, 'rb- • 2Ct1~ ~~ • 

D. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNTS CLAIMED AND AMOUNTS APPROVED 



l-' ., .. 
• LAIM POI R!LOCATION PAYM!NT NUMl.0.1 

(Fami Ii•• and Individuals) 
(4-66) 

NAME AND ADDAIESS Ofr LOCAL AGENCY (Incl• ZIP cod.J P"OJl:C T NAMI: (If oppllcot.leJ 

Portland Development Commission 
Emanuel Project 1700 s. w. Fourth Avenue 

Portland, Oregon 97201 P"OJl:CT NUMBIEA 
Ore. R-20 

INSTRUCTIONS: II this clolm Is lo, o FIXED PAYMENT, complete Items 1 through 6 ~ Item 12. 11 tl,ls claim Is lo, ,eimburHment 
for actual moving upensH (Including afiD,oge costs, II applicoWe) and/ o, direct loH ol property, complete Items 1 t#troufl#, 12. II on 
item does not apply. write "None" In t"- spoce. II o Relocotion Adjustment Payment wlll olso be do/med. complete Form HUD-61~1.1, 
Claim lo, Relocotlon Adjustment Payment, ond ottocl, It to this lorm. . 
PENAL TY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 11, Sec. 1001, providu : "Whoever , in any matter within the 
jurisdiction of any deportment o, agency of the United States lcnowingly and willfully falsifies ... or makes any false, fictitious or fraud-
ulent statements or . representations, or mole•• or uses any false writing o, document lcnowing the some to contain ony false, fictitious or 
fraudulent statement or entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or impriaoned not more thon five years, or both." 

1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT ( F) 2. DATE($) OF MOVE 

BOWLES, Evie & Pearlie Mae 8/23/71 

3. ADDRESS FROM WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 4. ADDRESS TO WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 

o. Address A-4 - 12 o. Address (Incl• ZIP code) 

223 N. Cook 4715 N.E. 12th Avenue 

b. Apt., Floor, o, R-111 No. house It. Apt., Flo•, or RoOffl No. house 
c. Wat it furnished with your own furniture? (]] y .. 0 No c. Were h°"tehold 9oods moved to or from storage? 

d . Numlter of rooms occupied <••clutll"fl □ Yes No 

....,.,,_,..., hollw-.,s, ~ cloNfs): 6 II "Ye•," C:OfflPleta Sloe le 8 on ,.,,,..,.e aide of 

e. Dote you moved into this addra11 : 8'2 r i 1 1951 this fonrt. 

5. TYPE OF PAYMENT CLAIMED 
Checlc o o, I, ofter consulting local ..,.,.cy: Checlt c If oppllcot.le: 
D o. Rai111lturte1Mnt for ectuel --•Int Hpen••• (lnclU4111nt atar.,a cottt, If □ c. Su,t1le1Mntery claim for ral111llurH111ent 

o,-lic:oltla)oncl/or clirect lou of property /4, -t?~ t)h\S } 
of stOl'a,. c:oats 

~ It. Fi•ad Por••nt (Moy"°' .. ,_. 11 costs .. /m,ofve,I) 

(If clol"' Is ,_, Fl..d p.,,..._.,, cWt•ult locol -,.,cy. If clol"' Is ,_, ;.,,,.,,.__,, 
-

6. TOT AL CLAIM 
of actual fflGYl"fJ e-,.nHs, direct loH ol ~••rf)", and/or.,.,.._ costs, entw ..,_ ol Lin• 11a, JJa.., s 260.00 
~ JJc .. ,__..) 

DO NOT COM,LITI ITIMS 7 THROUGH 11 IP TNIS II A CLAIM POR PIXID 'AYMINT 

7. NAME OF MOVING COMPANY (0" PERSON) I. MOVER"S TELEPHON! 9. ADDRESS OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 
NO. 

. 
' 

10. METHOD OF PAYMENT, MOVING IILL (Checl _, . 

□ •• I hen pei4 the INYl"f ch•tH, H evldencecl tty Hie ettechecl ltefttiaecl receipt°' peld ~Ill fre111 the ... ,,.,, --4 I tharefar• ,-.,Ht 
r•i•'"-r•afflWtt. 

□ It. I tine net ,-14 the tNYlnt chartH, end I th.ref•• re.,Ht thet the ettechetl ltemlaecl 11tOYirtg 11111 M peitl tlir~t~y to the ovar, In 
ecc-4_.. with.,, ... ,.,,.,,--'• In_,,,. •• , en4 with-, c ....... ,, ~ ..... the tecol -,.,,cJ en4 tho,.._..,,. . 

11. AMOUNT OP ACTUAL COSTS AND/OR LOSS 

•· MOVING COST (Mu.t • • .,..,,.e,1 lly .,,_,._ recel,,,(s) • ...-1 voucher,,_...,_ II local ..-cY l 

I• to~--- fl1roctl,.) ~ s . ' " 

' It. STORAGE COST (Must • 1¾411~• rte,I lly .,._,_, recel~a) or -,,.ftl veucltor ,,_ ., ..... c ... ■,i, If 
~ 

local ..,.,.cy Is,. pay.,.,.._ c.....,, directly.) . • s 
c:. DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (If •Y clel• I•,,...,_,., t'- S•••1et1t ol Clo/"' on revw• 

side ol this fomt fflust • COfflflletMI.) s 
12, I CERTIFY untlar Hie peneltlaa .,d provltlon• of U.S.C. Title 11, S.c: . 1001, end erty other a,t1lic.a.la law, th•t thlt claim ond information 

submitted herewith heva lteen •••lft ined lty ma ancl are true, C:Ol'rect, and c:Offlplata, and thet I undarata,.4 Hlot, opert fJOffl the penalties and 
provisions of U.S.C . Title 11, Sec. 1001 , ancl any other applicaltle low, falaiflcot lon of any It- In thlt claim cw sut.ltted herewith moy re• 
suit in f•f•lture of the entire clel111. I furttlar certify thot I hove not au~•lttecl any other c lal111 f•, o, recalvacl, ralmlM.irHment o, c:ompensa• 
tion from any other source fOI' any lta"' of Ion °' ••penH paid purauant te thlt c:leim, end thett •ny 1>1111 Of receipt• •ubmittad herewith 

•«~•···· ···rm•~·· ~····~·t_"' ,.,, __ . and/• ....... :;i:;;~7 lnc~~-A OJ/~ 
1, 

Dote 
I 

Sl.,ature of clo1-, 

. 



• • 

The undersigned does hereby consent and agree that all 

personal property left by me in the premises at --------
~],,.,,._)_3 __ 1\/ ___ ~ ___ e,-(_~~-..---• Portland, Oregon may be considered 

and treated by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION as abandoned 

property and disposed of without incurring any obligation or 

liability to account to me therefore. 



.. 
UWN MDIVILIIPMan ~ .NDITUl10-l!MANUEL HOM 11"1. OIi£. 11-211. 

POBTIAND DEVELOPMENT CGMMISSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

Warrant Number 

62 EH 

DATE -
PAY TO lvle I. 5 ,_rl le Nae ._, .. 

·--..-...aac_= - =...-.:_.. _ , 19.Z_I_ -

s,,.,o 
____________ ______________________ DOLLARS 

TO THE TIEASUIH OF THE 
CITY OF ,OITLAND, OIIOON 

Portland Dovolopmont Commlulon 

DATE INVOIC& Oil 
CO NTllACT NOO . 

Account Distribution 

224-4100 

DlteC"-ll"TIOH 

.., .. ur11■111t fer Mttl-t 
(,e,_I A-4-11) 

AUTHOlllZaD ••oHATUltll 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHOltlJ:llD elGHATUltll 

OCTACH OltP"Oltll Dlll"O■ITING CHllCK 

AMOUNT 

ti ,er clal■ flle4 • .,,.s 

ANPYNT 
Rdo Paym nts 
(Settl ement costs) 

EH $33.50 



OR RELOCATION PAYMl!MT 

(Settlement Co1ta Incurred l,y Owner) 

NAME ANO ADDRESS OF LOCAL AGENCY (Include ZIP code) 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

PROJECT NAME (II appllca&le) 

Ernanue 1 Project 

PROJECT NUMBER 
0 re. R-20 

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all oppllca&le Item• and •l9n cert/I/cation In Block S, Con•ult the local agency a• to document• to he •u&mltted with 
thl• claim. 
PENAL TY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, S.c. 1001, providu: "Whoever, In ony matter with in the jurisdiction of 
ony deportment or agency of the United Stote1 knowingly ond willfully falsifies ••• or moku ony fain, fictitious or fraudulent 1totement1 or repre• 

sentotiona, Of' make• or u••• ony folae writing or document knowing the some to contain ony false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, 1holl 

be fined not more than $10,000 or impr i soned not more than five yeora, or both." 

1. IDENTIFICATION OF CLAIMANT 

Nome (a• •hown In deed to local agency or In condemnation proceeding) 

Evie D. & Pearlie Mae Bowles 
2. IDENTIFICATION OF PROPERTY 

o. Addre11 or Legal Description 

Lot 11, Block 8, Highland 
City of Portland, State of Oregon 

b. Poree I Number(•) 

3. SETTLEMENT COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT 

( f) Address (Include ZIP codej 

4715 N. E. 12th 
re gon 

(A 4-12) 
c. Did you occupy th is 

property either 01 o 

resident or for the 

purpose of carrying out 

business operation•? 

0 No 

COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT FOR LOCAL 
AGENCY USE 

ITEM 

s 

TOTAL s 

CHARGED TO 
CLAIMANT ON 
SETTLEMENT 
STATEMENT 

(b) 

PAID DIRECTLY AMOUNT CLAIME 
BY CLAIMANT (Col. (&) + (c)) 

(c) 

s s 

$ $ 

,. LISTING OF DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED HEREWITH IN SUPPORT OF AMOUNTS ENTERED IN ITEM 3, COLUMN (c) 

s 

$ 

AMOUNT 
APPROVED 

(e) 

32.00 

3 .so 

S. I CERTIFY uncle, the penoltie1 ond provl1ion1 of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, ond ony other oppllcoble low, thot this cloim ond Information 1ub• 
mitted herewith hove been examined by me ond ore true, cOf'rect, ond complete, ond thot I understond that, oport from the penoltie1 and provi1lon1 
of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, ond ony other opplicoble low, folalficotlon of ony item In this cloim Of' 1ubmltted herewith moy rHult In forfeiture 
of the entire cloim. I further certify thot I hove not submitted ony other claim for, or received, reimburHment or compensation from ony other 
10\Kce for ony item of this cloim, ond thot ony receipts submitted herewith occurotely reflect coats octuolly Incurred. 

Dote Signature of claimant 

(Ov•) 



FOR LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY 

A. DOES CLAIMANT MEET ALL TIMING REQUIREMENTS FOR ELIGIBILITY? 

[XI YH O No 

If ''No,•• explain: 

B. DETAIL OF COSTS COVERING MORTGAGE PREPAYMENT PENALTY AND COSTS ALLOCABLE TO PERIOD SUBSEQUENT TO TRANSFER 
OF TITLE (Show bosls for, and amount of, reimbursement due claimant for (1) any morl9og• prepayment penalty, or (2) ony taxes or public: ser­

vice c:har9es paid by, or charged to, c:laimont for any period subsequent to vestlrl!J title or possess/on In the local 09enc:y, If the amount claimed 
was paid directly by clalmont or If the computation Is not shown on the settlement statement.) 

C. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNT OF REIMBURSEMENT CLAIMED AND AMOUNT APPROVED FOR PAYMENT 

D. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I have examined thl1 claim, and the 1ultstantlGtlnt clocutNntotlon, ancl hove found It to lte In accord with the applicable pro­
vi1ion1 of Federal law and the Regulation, Issued by the O.port ... nt of Hou1in1 ond Urlton DevelClpfflent pursuant thereto. Therefore, thl• 

Authorlnd slfl'Kl'unt 

E. RECORD OF PAYMENT 

.. '!)7 ~-t? 
Claim paid-. $ __ J _ _ ___ _ .. 

.. 
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Augu1t 27, 1971 

Pioneer H4ttlone1 Tltle Insurance Co. 
~21 s. w. Sterk StrNt 
Portland, Oregon 97204 

ATI£NTION: Jeen £gberg 
Escrow Off I cer 

Gentleaen: 

Re: Escrow No. 385120 
BOWLES, Evie D. end 

PNrl le Mee 

You have In the •bow-Identified 1crow account 
• $6,800 Replac t Housing '•YMnt In eccordaftce with our 
Instructions of August 2, 1971. 

Thl1 11 to c:artlfy tliet Nr. and Nra. lowle1 have 
acqul red and IIOYed Into a sta r structure loceted at 
ft71S N. £. 11th AVNUe. You aN he~ eu rliN to 
,.., • t $6,800 lac t Noutl"I ,.,...tend ••bllrse 
It In such •nMr •• directed by Nr. an4 Nra. llwle1. 

JIKull 



' • • 
Notice to: Portland Development Commission 

I {we) have read your lette r describing the relocation benefits that may be 
available unde r the Uniform R locati on Assistance and Real Property Acqui it ion 
Polici s Act f 1970, to those displ a c d on or after Janu ry 2, 1971. I (w) 

( check on ) 

1--, , __ . Request that you proce ss my (our) claim for an int ri m re locat ion paym nt. 
I (we) underst and that you wi I I advise me (us) promptly whe n and if a 
r vi ed c lai m nay be submitted for djustmcnts on the basis of the new 
Ac and in accordanc with the implementing regulations. 

LJ vii 11 defer fi I ing a clai m unt i I you are able to make the ful 1 payment s 
authorized by the new Ac t. I understand that yo~ wi I I advise me (us) 
promptly when you are authorized to ma ke ful I payments authorized by 
such Act. 

Dat e Signature of Claimant 
(If more than one claimant, each should sign) 

(Return this form to PDC) 



• • 

On January 2, 1971 lhe Pres ident signed the Uniform Relocation 
Assistance and Real Prope rty Acquisition Policies Act of 1970. 
This Act makes signific~nt changes in the relocation payments 
and assistance that may b~ provided to persons and business con­
cerns displaced by activities as~istecl in whole or in part with 
Federal funds. As you know , the Emanuel Hospital Pro~·~1e_c_t ___ _ 

is being carried out with assist­
ance from the U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development 
(HUD) . 

In general, the new Act improves and increases relocation payments 
and assistance that may be made to persons and business concerns 
displaced on or after January 2, 1971. 

Displaced families and individuals may be eligible for either 
(1) a payment to cover actual reasonable moving expenses 2!. (2) 
a fixed moving expense allowance not to exceed $300 plus a dis­
location allowance of $200. In addition, a payment not to exceed 
$15,000 is available to assist displaced homeowners in the purchase 
of a replacement dwelling unit and a payment not to exceed $4,000 
is available to displaced tenants and certain homeowners to assist 
in the rental of a replacement dwelling unit or, in some cases, for 
use as a downpaym nt on the purchase of a replacement dwelling unit. 
Your special attention is cal led to the fact that the amounts of 
payments described abov e are maximum. The actual amount which you 
will receive wi 11 d pend upon your individual circumstances. 

Displaced business concerns may be elig ibl e for either ( 1) a pay­
ment to cover ac tua 1 reason ab 1 c ,ov i ng expenses, direct 1 oss of 
tangible personal prope rty, vnd reasonable expenses in searching 
for a replacement busines s ; O!:_ (2) in certain cases, a fixed pay­
ment equal to the business ccncern ' s average annual net earnings, 
but not less th 6n $2,500 nor more than $10,000. 



• 2 • 
tn addition to these relocation payments, the Act provides for 
relocation assistance to be provided for those displaced. The 
objective is to minimize hardships to persons required to relocate 
and to assure that suitable relocation resources wi I I be avai !able 
before displac ment takes place. 

Before any payments may be made under the new ct, HUD mus t issue 
the necessary regulations and procedures for making payments. We 
wi 11 continue to make re location payments and provide relocation 
assistance 1n accordance with l aws and regulations existing prior 
to January 2, 1971, unti I such time as the new regulations and 
procedures are received. 

In the meantime, we have been authorized to make certain payments 
on an inter im basis. Therefore you have the option of either: 

1. Accepting an interim relocation payment and filing 
a revised claim later for any additional amount to 
which you may be enti tl ed; or 

2. Deferring the filing of your c laim until the regu­
lations are received which wi 11 permit payments to 
be made. 

Please let us know, by checking the appropriate box on the form 
provided and returning the form to us, the action you wish us to 
take. We have furnished you with two copies of this form so that 
you may keep one for your records. 

We wi 11 be in touch with you again as soon as we have more informa­
tion regarding our ability to make payment under the new Act . If 
you have any questions regarding this matter, please get in touch 
with our Relocation Office. The telephone number is 288-8169 

Sincerely, 

Chief of Relocation and 
Property Management 



• 
QUANT ITV 

... f .... t! ...... / ...... N __ Beds & Springs 

Bedroom Chair ----
/ Breakfast Table 

Owe I I i ng Uni t 

} / ( ' / // Breakfast Table Chai rs 

Bridge Lamp & Shade ----
I Buffet _ _;... __ 

Chest of Drawers ----
_/_/ ___ Coffee Table 

I I Couc.h --------
Davenport ----
Desk ----

( Dining Table ------
__ l~-- Dining Chairs 

_____ / __ J_.I J...___ Dresser 

// End Table --,1-----

Floor Lamp & Shade ----
Mirror ,(JI 

£;} 

Inventory • 
QUANT ITV 

~'~~--- Night Stand 

--=-t .... l~ ___ Occasional Chair 

f Overstuffed Chair ~---, Overstuffed Rocker ---- ( __ ......___ Range -

.... l ..... r __ l __ Refrigerator: Brand __ -+--~ 

I I Rocker ----
----'~( -'-( __ Rug & Pad: Size q---t , "J.-

__...( _I ___ Stool 

Table Lamp & Shade ----
~'-1~-- Table, small 

Van i t y & Bench ----
Suitcases ----

__,/...,.// ___ Trunks 

Cartons, Boxes, Etc. ----
Clothes ----
Bedding & Linens ----

Miscellaneous (List Items) 

COMMENTS: 

7 
Va e uJJ/Z, \. 



• • 
U.S. OEPARTM 7 OF HOUSING A O ,-. A JEVELOPM "N 

.... . EPLACE . I I 

, ..• ',? CvL_ F DI PLACING AGENCY PROJECT •AMC (,f '1:.-i.'• . .. /,' I 

·,.:r. · i :1 .'.,·: t1rn ,-.lPt1• all applicable items and sign certification ir illc, k 6. Cunsult th disph.cw~, gu,C) , :, u. •I 
::,• ,-,or o[Cu,.1:it 'nn o{D"t• 1lin~ (Form IIUIJ-6J ,tJ.2) ~o cumplcte n.J s_&na ...•. ,, "' · .. 

=.:.L. u, .-. J.U J:..;:~r T T MENT. U.S.C. T it l 1 , Soc.1"" 1, ;;,rovidu : " Who v r, in ni'. ,c.: ... r w,, n .. •. ...... . •.• , c .... ,1.; 

r;ior, cy <> T th u Un itod Stator. knowir.() ly and wi I lful ly fc. s lf1os ••• or ,TI ck s any fa •• fictitioui; or ir ut.u /'If - ......... , .. - -r . , 
, c.r.., ,<. • ... ,-,'f fol:; writ ing or docum nt knowin g tho somo to contain any fol••• fictitious or froudul nt ~tot :Tl nt "'' .... r,, . . .:. 

... ,.,, .. . ,_ ,,,_ . .., iG,C,:,(J ..,, , rr. ;ui:;or . ..:d no : mor :h on fi v yoor , or both." 

l. J;,..._ AME Or O', N-K•OCCUPANT CLAIMANT. I 3, DATE OF OiSPL,..(:0::M ... N 7 

(a~ ~: .. 1 .• • i d •e:!. to di1, placinr; agency c, in condemnalion proceeding) 

_ ___ , _;;;;;;;;;. ________ fn_d_·v_·_du_o_l_ O ______ ..,..... __________ __, _________ _ 

FROM WHICH YOU MOVED 

.. -· -~_.;.. _ _.;.._.,.:_;..;;... ________ ....c.._.,.,__ 

1-,J rirsr occ upied this dwelling unit os 

c . ( r.1..-i< one : =- .., ,ng,.• ,om.:1 we 1in9 un:t 

;:::J Two-'omily welling un 't 

... . _,, ., .JCCIJiJ'f tn, dw il1ng for at ast one 
ye. r ,.. ,c.r to initiation of negotiations? 

□ No 

5, OWE LI C Ut-. l T TO WHICh YOU MOV ED 

b. Numb r of be :c.om 

c. Purchase pric : $ _____ _ 

d. If you hov purchased and occupied this dw llin~ 

(l) Dote you signed purchase contract: 
,~.tor.,._, .-_, '· f !, r 

(2) Dote y04J moved into this dwelling: 

e • If you hove purchased but not occu pi 
dwell i. : 

d thi 

(1) Date you s ;gn d purcho..; con tr .. .. 
1,/onth-D y •Y 1,;,;r 

(2) Dote of s ttlem nt: 
,\lonth-D 1· .l i: r 

(3) Date y01J e poet to occupy: 
Mor.ti. -u ... y- 'e r 

1 ,. _ : .. .i .. ,r.fc.rrrction ,n s pport of a clo:m for o R<: c.c m nt He • .':'l g Poym<:nt under Suction 114( H3)1;.i •.- .. ,;.:,u.,",:: "''t c: .91 ;i~ 

ur.'1 ;-• .:~d , .-,d ! c1.rtify und r the p nol t1 c:. or pr v· •. n .. of ' .S.C. Tit1c 18, S c. 1, and ny oth r opp· i.,i.;,I" lc.w, tnc.r . .-,c,; ., .., , _. 
t,cn . u· i:,_ .. h ... :1:w:1h ho- b ... un xomin d by me and is tru , corr1:c:, a:,a compl t , and that I und rs tond hot, opcrt .. : ·, pi: ., ,· ..... 
.. rd ;,: ... ,,: ,. .. .ins of .S.C. T,tle 18, Sec. 100 , n any 1.1t r opplicool low, iols ifi at1on oi any it m 1.,om :rtcJ r.1.. rc.w, r.1 ;:-, y . ...... :: . . 
ioric 1t:,•,. of I..' ..:n t ir c ,1.oim. 

ignati.r , of Owncr-Occ ,o-r.: 

---·---------------------------------------------------------------- - · 



• • 
FOR OISP LACIN c; AGENCY US O LY r.U J 6l'I 

U . . DEP ART ENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT 

N OF ELIGIBILITY AND CO, ?UTATION OF 
~ c. ~h. - c: T HOUSI G PAYMENT 

NAME OF CLAIMANT 

t AME OF OISPLACIN GAG E CY 

.•!t ,. ti. omiilct d Form IIUD-6154 t o claimant's copy of Form IIUD-61 3 afld, if upplic /.Jlc , 
· urm I/UlJ-ol 1i .:1. 

)~7'.: . .. , .. "71 .~ OFE 1...lG IBI TY. (A ttac h neplantionofanyentriswlichdiff •rfrom 
h,rm Ill,' 1-1 15 . ) 

Di , ,m nt wn tho sin lo- or two-family dw fling at the timo of acquisition? 

Initia l Dote of Own rship: Dot of Acquis ition: 

!.lonth-Day-Y ear ,fonth-Day-Year 

~ - , 1, .0 c la imant own and occu py the singlo- or two-family dwelling at I ost ono y or 

;:, or to th i:-, t : tion of negor i t ions? 

i.1it:.::! -- ~ of Ownership: Doto of Initi at ion of Nogotiotions: 

,fonth-lJay- ear 

3 . . ! t ., .: :_·T ..... r-,c v c ~r ior to acquisition, d id the claimant own and occupy the single- or two-fomily ,dwoll ing 
t t ... . _r u montf-. prior to the dote of HUD approval of the project and own tho property on th at of 

:.1 r ,o r: or. of n aotio t ions? 

lr, it iol Dote of Ownorship: Doto of HUD Approval of tho Pro ·oct: 

Month-Day-Year 

d t h cla imant p rchoso and occupy the replacement housing w ithin one year from the dote of displacement? 

YES 

Oat of Displacement: Dote of Purchase of Replacement Housing: Date of Occupon y of Replo m r.r h ,JSing: 

Mcmth-D y- c.ir , /ontl.-Day-Y<'<.r 

..,, :-, as t r r :, ac mont housing been inspected and found to be s tandard ? 
1,-,i. . copy of we .ling /r.s;,ection Rec ord or

1 
if tl.e claimant mo ed outside 

t r.c: _<Jca lity, tt ch the report obtained from tfle claimant (Form HUD-6141. ). ) I I 

Oat prev iously sub1tondord dwell ing was inspected ond fo1..nd o !) standard: 

Moflth-Day-Y ear 

..,_ 

dc 1r--, ont wh purc:ho~ a and oc:c:vpiea a 111baton ard dwelling may <.C:Om el igi ble for the poym nt If, with in on 
. ,, ,. 

yu r h ,1.~ w .. ~ • • , , ... 

rir, a tho .., · tondor dwelling into c:onformonc:e with the appl ic:oble cod or p11rc:h0 ~ on c: ,, , c. .. "'""4 r 



, " ' "" t- """ 111.t""" pr c \. fc- .... t n 
1 j r ,11. • I { · JI .. i1 /-' ' "' / / I I J· 1 I '";,i ) 

• 
2. A. c; .J C: y t ho claimant for h is :. ing lo- or two- f mi ly dwelling. 

. ,. ,:. "' - r: P .:y ,Ti ent (If mount or L ine 3 is '5 ,000 or ll. ore , 
r • 1v ; • ,111 1, u, ,t on li r. • 3 i~ L ' .!> • ti an ,000, e nter mo r.t on Line 3 . ) 

• 
T 

I ti 

- - -- - --------------------------- --------- - ---- - - - ---- --- · 

. , c. , .... ... 

".'I • 
I ..!I -= --t ion Pa yme nt,• pr c v iou :. ly paid. 

., c 11 n ,.... jus tms, n ? y ment modo in a c cord a nc e 
·, , 1r . : .. ~ t ..>ns (Se e Circ ular 1370.3, paragraph 8). 

,, , n~ r ...... ... . ·, d unde r Stoto lo w of omi n on t domain, d<:t rmined to 
m ;:, ur lJ :. and f -.: ct as t ho opl ocemont Hou ing Po ymonf . 

mc:-ir Hous ing Poymont. 
7) 

,m nt ..ua unable to occupy the replacement hou. ing w ithin the required one ye r period , us t i . .!> .:. • .1 .... e 
lt: xplar.a io ,. ) 

CERTIFICATION OF THE DISPLACING AGENCY 

. ,f 1 rh rh u ;> t .) rt y purc ho d y tho cla im ant hos b n inspoc tod an the prope rty 
- · folio ,.,J h : .... _pla cement. 

, . - Dote Oc:c:uponc:y Estob Ii s hed: 

.',font -uay-Year Month-Day-Y t! Cr 

, v exarn in d this claim and havo found it to b in accord with tho applic:ab e prov, ions f F c! ... ra · L , .ind 
• • ..,,.,:1 :, th D ; tm nt of Housing and Urban Oevolopment pursuant thereto. Therefore, this claim is hereby 

amount shown on Line 8 above is authorized. 

Da A uthorized ign tu.re 

DATL: C h . CK O . A \ 0 r-. T 

. .. c:.,; v Y .. - T 



lflYUl •UII ~AW PIii CO . NITUI .. 
ST • 

RECEIVED OF EvJ ~ J) _ 

OWNER'S 
EARNEST MONEY RECEIPT 

/1r V · / _, / J -~ V 
71 ;;:~le .s ~ f' " ;, v //~. 

• 
h reinaft r m ntion d as th pure-h as r, 

th sum of 
as arn st mon y and in 
City of J7. !-/ n ~ 
and mor particularly d s 

par 

rib d 

($ 
paym nt f r th ( pur has ;f th · following d s rib d r a l cstat 

1 • 
oun y of . (,. / . tat · of // · . 

s f )lows, t w1 

t-/ 1 I .r /\ / ;__:. ; .2 I_ I, 

) Dollars 
itunt d in thC' 

.
11 

/I w};lich Wf hRve thi s day sold to th aid purchas r 
for th sum of r;,v, · lvc. / /7 '_c,~ h J Fi'v · uH I )'~ c-/ · · · · • D ollars $ / 2.., J · 
on th following t rms, to -wit : Th a rn · t m on h r inabov · r ·c ipt d for 
upon ace ptanc of tit) a nd d liv ·ry of dt d or dclivt ry of c ntract . 
balanc of Dollars 
payabl as follows 

:, .j-

.2 ) i . (_ ' <' ' 1. . 

A titl e insuranc policy from a reliabl company insuring marketabl title in the s lier is to be furnished the purchaser forthwith 
at seller 's expense; preliminary to closing, sell r may furn ish a tit! insuranc company's title report showinlj its willingness to issue title 

insurance, and such r port shall he conclusive evidence as to status of s llcr's t itle. J/ o E )( C <' / 7 I orJ ~ .. . ... . 

It is agreed that if the title to the said premises is not market ahl , or cannot b made so within thirty days after notice, with 
a written statement of d fects , is delivered to s 11 r , the earnest mon y her in receipt d for shall be refund d. But if the title to the 

said premises is marketabl , and th purchaser n I ct or r fu es to om ply with ny of th conditions of this sale within · f O 
days and to make payments promptly, as h r inabove set forth, then th arncst mon y h re in receipted for hall be for£ ited to the 
seller as liquidat d damages, and thi s con ract shall th r upo n be o f no furth r bindin eff ·ct . 

The property is to b conveyed by good and sufficient de d free and l a r of all liens and encumbran1es to date except Zoning 

Ordinances, building r strictions, taxes due and payable for the current fiscal year and }/ r- C-e/ Tl "J1 .. ... . .. .. . 

S eller and purchaser agree to pro rate the taxes which b omc du and payable for the current fiscal year on a fi cal year basis. Rents, 
interests and premiums for existing insurance hall b pro rat d on a cal ndar year basis. Adjustm nts arc to be made as of the date of 
the consummation of th sale herein or delivery of poss ssion, which ve r first occurs. . 

Possession of said pr mises is to be delivered to purchaser on or be for C. / 0 SI M J. , 19 . Time is of the essence 
hereof. This contract is binding upon th heirs , ex cutors , administrators and assigns of the purchaser and seller. However, the purchaser's 
rights herein arc not a signablc without written cons n of seller. In any uit or action brought on this contract, the prevailing party 
shall be entitled to recover reasonable attorney's fees to b fixed by the court, and if an appeal is taken from any judgment or decree 
entered therein, the prevailing party shall be ntitled to recover such sum as the appellate court shall adjudge as reasonable attorney's 
fees. 

Special conditions: 

Owners 

I h r by agr to purchas th abov prop rty and to pay th pric of 

I p fl v >1 d ~I -I ~I. , .. ) Dolla rs as sp cifi d abov 

Addr s ;;_z ? . COLI I Purcha r 

Ar L/ (1 -~ 

Phon 
/ ') 

J . t" Al. I 71/J ·'-' 



CONNIE McCREAOY 

COMMISSIONER 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

• 

CITY OF PonTLANn 

OnE< .. oN 
9720-' 

September 28, 1971 

• BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HALL 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, D irector 

Building Division 
C . C . Crank, Chief 

Electrlc11 Div ision 
R . A . N iedermeyer, Ch ief 

Plumbing Div ision 
George W . W1ll1ce, Chief 

Permit D ivision 
Albert Clerc, Chief 

Housing Division 
s. J . Chegwidden, Chief 

Portland Development Commission 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attn: Mr. Crolley Re: 4715 N. E. 12 Avenue 

Gentlemen: 

A reinspection was made of the one-story, wood frame, two bedroom, 
single-family dwelling and detached garage at the above address. 

Our inspector reports th substandard condition has been corrected 
and the structures comply with City Housing Regulations at this time. 

Yours truly, 

C. N. OIRISTIANSEN ;;NGJSP:::JRECTOR 
s. J. ~en 
Chief Housing Inspector 

JHM:vo 





. . . HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY • 

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF 
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA 

(To b filled in for ach dw lling unit in th Project Ar a) 

Analyst ________ Date of survey ______ Tabulator ________ Date tabulated __ _ 
Dw lling Unit No. __ Structure No. __ Census Block No. __ Census Tract No._,_ 
Stre t Address ,_ J • 1 Apartm nt No. ---
A. Status Of Relocation Assistanc Needs At This Dwelling Unit: 

1. Assistance may be rieeded, yes __ , no 
2. Why no assistance rriay be needed 

d.. Vacant 
b. Will be vacated on the following date -----
c. Other reasons --------------------------------

B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Relocation Assistance: 

Name Family relation Age Sex Occupation 
1 .......... =-~'-+--------------,;_H:;.:;.;..ea,;_d.;;;.....;;o_f..;;.h.;_;o..;;.u;..;_s..;;.e.;;..;.h..;;.ol.;;..;.d,;__ ___ ...;.._ __ J ________________ _ 
2. ,.. I :-____________ __._(/...,, ___________________________ _ 
3. _ _ ________________________ _______________ _ 
4. --------------------------- ---------------5. -------------------------------------- ----6. _________________________________________ _ 

7. - - ----------------------------------------
8. ------------------------------------------9. ------------------------------------------

C. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment: 
1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance 
Names of jobholders Names of employers Street address where jobs are located to work 

C \ f. ,.ac 1rJ / i wt ~J-z-

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household: 

Names of persons in this 
household who have income from 

Esource 

Amount of income per month 
In month before In an average 
this survey month during 197 0 ,, 

$ ______ ....___ $ _____ _ 

Total family or household income per month $ ______ _ 

D. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought: 
1. Location (indicate approximate cross streets) / ,, , ---------------------2. Transportation, number of autos owned I , use bus ___ , walk __ _ 
3. Will rent house __ , apartment __ , expect to pay rent, including utiliti s, at . ____ per mo. 

(Furoitur ls owned, yes , no , stove and refrigerator owned, yes , no --- ----
4. Wil buy house in price rang $~...1,,1,L;~-' own payment of ___ , monthly paym nt of 
5. If now bu~ng this house, how much are payments on contract or mortgage month! .. ' 6. Siz of unit to b sought, number of bedrooms , kitchen , dining room , 

living room 1 , number of bathrooms / , total sq. ft. in dwelling unit __ -=_-=.: 
7. Other characteristics w o B I M-----~-------~-------~----:------------

POC-HRS-3 
1-15-71 I 

I 



• • • HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY 
To be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas 

Date 
Analyst ____________ Surveyed __ 1 ___ , Tabulator _________ Date __ _ 
Dwelling Unit Nb. Structure No. Census Block No. Census Tract No. --Street Address ________ ,_ . __ r_,_ ~ _____________ Apartment No. 

Legal Description---------------------------------

NAME OF OCCUPANT: NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP. MGR: 

TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE: 
INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No INTERVIEWED? (:}--Yes () No INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No 

I. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE 

Kind of dwelling unit No. of units in bldg. 

One-family house 
Apt. in a house 
Apt. in apt. bldg. or p 1 ex 
Apt. in comm. bldg. 
Mobil home or trailer 

This structure has _ /_ stories (do not 
count basement) 

II. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT 
Owner occupied 
R nt.er occupied 
Vacant 

m. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT 

--- Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure) 
Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 f oo 

---~- Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining, 

I 
living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms) 
No. of bathrooms 
No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly 
for sleeping) 

IV ~ SSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA 
A .. Oat.es or period of time 

1 ~ -, / Period market value data applicable 
; e ~ Date of Last appraisal 

__ 4_ Date structure was originally built 

B. Mark t valu data for one -family dwelling 
Market Computed value 
value per sg. ft. 

L .. d - ( $ 
m nts 

P - HRS- I 
R • 1 /21 /71 

C. Market valu data for dwelling unit in a 
multiple-family structure or commercial bldg. 

Market valu Computed valu 
for ntir p r sq. ft. for 

tructure this dw. unit 
Land 
Improvem nts 
Total 

Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this structure 
Sq. ft. of commercial space and value 

of commercial space: Land$ ___ , 
improvements$ ___ , total 

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT 
Monthly Cash 
average _re_n_t __ 

Utilities Total paid 
by renter 

Rent $ ---- $ __ _ 

Electricity 
Gas 
Water 
Heat (oil, or other) 

Total $ ----

$ ___ _ 

$ ___ _ 

Deposits required of renter 
Advance rent $ ___ , other $ __ _ 

Rental information obtained from 
Tenant __ , owner __ , manager __ , or 
estlmat.ed from assessor's data 

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE 
THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR RENTER 

Lis t.ed with broker, yes __ , no __ 
Advertised by owner, yes __ , no __ 
Cash asking pric 
P riod hous has be n for sa l , month ---

VII. REMARKS 
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• R E C E I P T • 
I hereby acknowledge receipt of a copy of the Portland Dev lopment 

Commission's RELOCATION SERVICES FOR FAMILIES AN D INDIVIDU ALS. 
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